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CENA OBCE DRIENOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena JFOPK
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Drienov, 15. 8. 2010

8
RAMAJAS 07020

N Košice JK Sheradon1
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  0  67,35   0,65Lucia BODNÁROVÁ

 

44
RHIANNON 07086

02379 Michalovce Bulík2
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72406

SVK TK
  0  67,01   0,99Martin ml. BULÍK

 

53
ARIZONA 3 07069

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS3
Jaroslav Valenta

Duellano II-29 4356
Čiperka 154304

SVK TK
  0  69,53   1,53Anton HATRÁK

 

24
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK4
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  0  69,85   1,85Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

55
ACORA 06774

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS5
Tamara Miklošová

Corsár 794 230534397
Antika 73/20705

SVK TK
  0  70,66   2,66Anton HATRÁK

 

52
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka6
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)07

Y0 Furioso
  0  60,19   3,81Vladimír ČAJKA

 

31
TAMINA 06639

04787 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny7
Viera Krafčáková

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336505

SVK TK
  0  63,47   4,53Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

45
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice Parkúr team B.V.8
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858809

D4 Oldenburger
  0  59,11   4,89Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

54
METRIX 07070

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS9
Jaroslav Valenta

Dunsany 510
Marion VS 44504

SVK TK
  4  71,87   3,87Anton HATRÁK

 

57
SHADE N

N Prešov SJA10 0   4  60,4   7,6Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ
 

15
ÁRON 07275

04144 Rožňava Paradiso DC11
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Nelicentovaný
Neznáma05

J6 Kríženec
  4  58,91   9,09Milan HORVÁTH

 

4
MILET 07287

05093 Snina KAMALL12
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108109

Kríženec
  4  58,22   9,78Emília BOBÍKOVÁ

 

25
LINDE 07322

01465 Košice Parkúr team B.V.13
Peter Popík

North Star VIII-30 3
Luna 67/87910

CZE TK
  8  64,61   3,39Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

42
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj14
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  64,51   3,49Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

7
ALISA 07171

00191 Prešov Lord JK15
JMC Lužany

Pacific 97.06964
Lisa 93.576205

KWPN
  8  79,79  11,79Jozef KUCHÁR

 

27
KALI 06965

05060 Košice Escada JK16
Peter Ďurica

Wifon
Krymka07

D3 Malopolski
  8  50,55  17,45Nikola ĎURICOVÁ

 

1
FOR PASSION 05906

02522 Košice UVL Slávia17
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156407

SVK TK
 12  61,77   6,23Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ

 

6
BEAUTY 05691

04568 Prešov Lord JK18
Beáta Vaňová

neznámy
neznáma08

J5 Kríženec
 12  58,03   9,97Monika KOTULIČOVÁ

 

5
PATRIOT 3 06158

04366 Prešov Lord JK19
Reitgroup, n.o.

Denk 3577 220170197
Papillon 706

SVK TK
 12  86,22  18,22Beata VAŇOVÁ

 

43
LIBRIS 06645

05078 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj20
Labuda-ASI s.r.o.

Nonius XX 3606
Lena / Nonius V-906

D3 Nonius
 16  63,51   4,49Barbara BORTOLINI

 

58
BONITA N

04930 Prešov SJA21  16  94,1  26,1Adriana MACKOVÁ
 

20
TAYSON 06778

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark22
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98105

SVK TK
 17  72,59   4,59Patrik DULÍN

 

14
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC23
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
 18  84,23  16,23Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

2
COMPANA N

00010 Košice UVL Slávia24  24  86,03  18,03Vladimir MRAVEC
 

38
LIFAR 05141

03236 Prešov SJA25
Peter Malinovský

Litograf 18  4407
Fany SM-261616

SVK TK
 vyl.Petra MALINOVSKÁ
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CENA OBCE DRIENOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena baru Korida Drienov
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
200 EUR

Drienov, 15. 8. 2010

11
DONATELLA 04925

03621 Košice PEMA JK1
Peter Mati

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60010

J7 SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
  0   4  41,4Gréta MATIOVÁ

70 EUR

35
I WANT YOU 06436

03647 Prešov Pribula2
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858809

Y9 Oldenburger
  0   4  44,61Ina MARTINČEKOVÁ

50 EUR

56
JIZERA 06302

04164 Sečovce Noxwel3
Noxwel

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94507

J6 CZE TK
  0   4  44,68Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

40 EUR

38
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team4
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889506

Bayerischer
  0   4  45,23Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

20 EUR

55
ACORA 06774

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS5
Tamara Miklošová

Corsár 794 230534397
Antika 73/20705

SVK TK
  0   8  47,67Anton HATRÁK

20 EUR

14
LAURA 6 07015

04678 Rožňava Paradiso DC6
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Przedswit XVII-31 34
Lyrika 100710

J5 SVK TK
  4  70,4Lea HRONCOVÁ

 

17
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košická Polianka Elmark7
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344406

Y9 SVK TK
  4  71,09Martina KMECOVÁ

 

46
FINESS 05720

02082 Prešov Pribula8
Pavol Karpjak

Feuerstern 410338883
Myrte 31461879309

Rheinischer
  4  71,39Pavol KARPJAK

 

52
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka9
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)07

Y0 Furioso
  4  72,64Vladimír ČAJKA

 

60
GLENMORE "S" 06663

02123 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162105

SVK TK
  4  75,35Michal SIBAL

 

12
SISI 05462

03621 Košice PEMA JK11
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)11

J7 SVK TK
  4  79,01Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

49
TOBI 06343

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj12
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 106

Y1 SVK TK
  4  79,72Marek FILINSKÝ

 

10
NIRCOLIEN 06769

00196 Košice Sheradon JK13
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

KWPN
  4  82,27Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

53
ARIZONA 3 07069

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS14
Jaroslav Valenta

Duellano II-29 4356
Čiperka 154304

SVK TK
  4  83,01Anton HATRÁK

 

21
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team15
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89611

SVK TK
  4  85,47Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

24
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK16
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  4  86,2Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

23
CRISTANA 07019

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.17
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
  5  90,53Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

64
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses18
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96308

J5 SVK TK
  5  90,54Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

26
KALI 06965

05060 Košice Escada JK19
Peter Ďurica

Wifon
Krymka07

D3 Malopolski
  8  67,64Nikola ĎURICOVÁ

 

59
MILTON "S" 06024

03963 Prešov SJA20
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162107

SVK TK
  8  76,01Ivana BORODAČOVÁ

 

18
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice Parkúr team B.V.21
Gabriel Mihalič

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99705

J6 SVK TK
  8  82,09Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

9
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK22
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343405

SVK TK
  8  82,23Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

30
TAMINA 06639

04787 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny23
Viera Krafčáková

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336505

SVK TK
  8  85,64Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

22
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.24
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
  8  87,49Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

15
ÁRON 07275

04144 Rožňava Paradiso DC25
Ing.Attila Fazekaš

Nelicentovaný
Neznáma05

J6 Kríženec
 12  73,39Milan HORVÁTH

 

36
MAX 3 06296

03235 Prešov SJA26
Zuzana Bodnárová

Marco Pollo 4532
Azbuka II VS 91006

SVK TK
 12  75,33Jana BODNÁROVÁ

 

63
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA27
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168207

SVK TK
 12  79,67Radoslav VAĽKO

 

16
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer28
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172106

D4 SVK TK
 12  84,36Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

42
LIBRIS 06645

05078 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj29
Labuda-ASI s.r.o.

Nonius XX 3606
Lena / Nonius V-906

D3 Nonius
 20  75,22Barbara BORTOLINI

 

1
FOR PASSION 05906

02522 Košice UVL Slávia30
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156407

SVK TK
 20  85,47Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ

 

41
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj31
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)06

Anglický plnokrvník
 20  93,57Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

43
RHIANNON 07086

02379 Michalovce Bulík32
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72406

SVK TK
 20 101,19Martin ml. BULÍK

 

4
MILET 07287

05093 Snina KAMALL33
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108109

Kríženec
 22  97,23Emília BOBÍKOVÁ

 



5
PATRIOT 3 06158

04366 Prešov Lord JK34
Reitgroup, n.o.

Denk 3577 220170197
Papillon 706

SVK TK
 vyl.Beata VAŇOVÁ

 

6
BEAUTY 05691

04568 Prešov Lord JK34
Beáta Vaňová

neznámy
neznáma08

J5 Kríženec
 vyl.Monika KOTULIČOVÁ

 

54
METRIX 07070

01933 Hraň Puci-Agro JS34
Jaroslav Valenta

Dunsany 510
Marion VS 44504

SVK TK
 vyl.Anton HATRÁK

 

25
LINDE 07322

01465 Košice Parkúr team B.V.34
Peter Popík

North Star VIII-30 3
Luna 67/87910

CZE TK
 vyl.Lucia TARABOVÁ

 

29
CALISTA 06640

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny34
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023805

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ
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CENA OBCE DRIENOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena firmy Granit - Prešov
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.2
300 EUR

Drienov, 15. 8. 2010

28
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny1
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  25,8Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

100 EUR

64
BRAVE 05591

03960 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses2
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96308

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  27,48Marcel JACKOVIČ

80 EUR

31
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK3
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44506

SVK TK
  0   0  28,61Pavol DROBŇÁK

60 EUR

44
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Michalovce Bulík4
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666205

KWPN
  0   2  32,07Martin ml. BULÍK

30 EUR

50
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj5
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174705

Y1 SVK TK
  0   5  31,22Marek FILINSKÝ

30 EUR

10
NIRCOLIEN 06769

00196 Košice Sheradon JK6
Dalibor Kurek

Ircolando
Irina15

KWPN
  0  19  45,86Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

47
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj7
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  4  51,97Marek FILINSKÝ

 

62
MARSHAL "S" 05559

02123 Prešov SJA8
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151908

SVK TK
  4  56,09Michal SIBAL

 

12
SISI 05462

03621 Košice PEMA JK9
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)11

J7 SVK TK
  4  58,5Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

61
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151905

SVK TK
  4  59,58Michal SIBAL

 

38
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team11
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889506

Bayerischer
  8  53,53Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

3
AURIGENA 06581

02501 Košice Emcar12
Emília Bucsková

Athletic Star 4527 3
Capucino 288 VS 153106

SVK TK
  8  56,59Anton BUCSKO

 

56
JIZERA 06302

04164 Sečovce Noxwel13
Noxwel

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94507

J6 CZE TK
  8  57,44Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

49
TOBI 06343

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj14
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 106

Y1 SVK TK
  8  57,46Marek FILINSKÝ

 

20
TABASCO 05525

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark15
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98108

SVK TK
  8  58,38Patrik DULÍN

 

23
CRISTANA 07019

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.16
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959905

Holsteiner
 11  70,34Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

21
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team17
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89611

SVK TK
 12  58,31Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

22
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.18
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
 12  65,41Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

16
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer19
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172106

D4 SVK TK
 13  64Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

11
DONATELLA 04925

03621 Košice PEMA JK20
Peter Mati

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60010

J7 SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
 17  79,56Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

60
GLENMORE "S" 06663

02123 Prešov SJA21
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162105

SVK TK
 20  58,16Michal SIBAL

 

63
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA22
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168207

SVK TK
 28  56,78Radoslav VAĽKO

 

36
MAX 3 06296

03235 Prešov SJA23
Zuzana Bodnárová

Marco Pollo 4532
Azbuka II VS 91006

SVK TK
 vyl.Jana BODNÁROVÁ

 

17
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košická Polianka Elmark23
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344406

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Martina KMECOVÁ

 

18
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice Parkúr team B.V.25
Gabriel Mihalič

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99705

J6 SVK TK
 vzdalDominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

46
FINESS 05720

02082 Prešov Pribula25
Pavol Karpjak

Feuerstern 410338883
Myrte 31461879309

Rheinischer
 vzdalPavol KARPJAK
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CENA OBCE DRIENOV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena obce Drienov
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Drienov, 15. 8. 2010

47
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj1
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68506

Y1 Kríženec
  0  69,97Marek FILINSKÝ

150 EUR

39
FLORANS 05700

02126 Prešov Parkur Team2
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)08

Peter Kapitán
  4  67,25Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

130 EUR

62
MARSHAL "S" 05559

02123 Prešov SJA3
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151908

SVK TK
  4  71,94Michal SIBAL

110 EUR

44
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Michalovce Bulík4
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666205

KWPN
  4  77,93Martin ml. BULÍK

70 EUR

50
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj5
Spišské Tomášovce JK

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174705

Y1 SVK TK
  8  76,81Marek FILINSKÝ

40 EUR

27
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny6
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174906

Y9 SVK TK
 11  89,96Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

61
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA7
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151905

SVK TK
 12  72,65Michal SIBAL

 

31
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK8
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44506

SVK TK
 12  75,12Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

28
CORA 5 06444

03964 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny9
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023506

Y9 SVK TK
 16  68,63Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

3
AURIGENA 06581

02501 Košice Emcar10
Emília Bucsková

Athletic Star 4527 3
Capucino 288 VS 153106

SVK TK
 22  80,94Anton BUCSKO
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